
TESA UX0HMNGB N1RWF3. MONTJREAJ, MWNES DAY. ÂVUIST 10 1899.

M7VUNING STOCK LISI
NAMI BC Par

Value.
Baltiraore .......................... .... 7t 7 1 00

B The .......................... ..... 14 3 ii
Oonane.............. 10 i 1ou0

Dr Park ............................. 5 3j 1 OC
Gliant ..................................... 5 ..... 1 00
Grand PrIzo ........................... 3 ..... 1 (00
GoldHI11.19............................ 6 5 100
HoxnoataIr............................. 4 3.1 1 C0
lion Colt............................... 12J loi 1 00
1ron Hor ............................. 15 il 1 U0
.Tuxno................................ 30 25 1 (00

mw;fo"jp...................... . 6 ..... L O)0
B. .......................... 2 . .... 1 00

*Sb. .........m...................... 6 4 100
SiLverine ......................... ..... lO,)
Victory Triumph,........»............9 7 1 C0
White Bear............................ 51 8 1 (00
Butte .... a ...................... il 10 1 00
0anadoaGold Flkia Syn............ 8 0 10
-Laflornia.....................11....... i 10 1 CD
Evenlng Star ......................... 10 09 1 00
'Iron Miaak .................................... 60 1 OC
.Monte CJhrIitO........q...............(>9 0>7 10C
Montreal. Gold .Fielde ............... 16 12j 25
Novelty ................ ........... 3j 2 10
v1rg1wl................................ M 16 1 no0

................................ 302 360 1 £0
.... % .......... b......................... ......... ......

Datdanelles .......................... 12 10 1 OC
Fera................................... 30 22 25
.Nob1e.PLvo- .......................... 21 18 1 DO
Rtambler0aribo .................... 34è 32 1 DO
Socan Soverlgu . ................. 28' 26 1 OC
Montrel-London.s.»............... 49J 48 24
Carlboo,.McKlncy................... 1 25 1 14 1 00
Fontenoy ............................. 18 15 1 (00
Mnneblt3ha ............................ 22 li 100U
Waterloo..... ............... 9 6 10
X.nob Hlm . . .................. 93 sa 1 Go
ýOld Irbhidea ....................... 1 DO 1 00 1 DO
Psy Orb ...... .......... 8......... 10
Mfin(Oro deNo.o.................. ......... 1 DO

................... .............. 7 5 1 00
Bradon and Golden Crown ........ 29 25 1 0O
jDeeca ..................a ............ 3... 0 16 1 où
'Gbldent8tar.......................... 42 41. 1 Qi0
.flttte and Bostynb ................... lt ..... 1O0
Republid.....t ........................ 1 26 1124 1-00.
Smugglbr.............................. 3; 2j 1 O0.
Winchester .................... ..... 15 14 25

tvrtnu.l .......................... 46 44 1 DO
payne..........................«..... .1 39 1 37 160
Orowes i4ést Pal~sa1l............. $55 00 50 50 2.5-00

...........allo ............ ~ i 5 1 46 5 DO

capital.

1,600,000
3,500,000

5, 000
1,760,000
2,500,000
1,000>000
1,000,000
1,000,000
I ,offiooo
1,000,000

500,000
1,000000
2,000,000
1,000,000

'560,000
1,000oo
2,000,000
1,000O,000
1,0009000
2,500j000
1,500,000

500,00
2,M,00

800,000
150,000
500,000

1,760,000
......a...

100,000
200,000

1,200,000
1,250,000
1,500,000

452,000
800,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

100,000
11500,000
1,000,000

250,000
1,000,000
2,-500.000
1,5oo,000

975,000
1,00,00

1,0)00,000
8,560,000
1,000

1,50000
3,COi),O00
2.000,000-
5.000,1000

Divi.
dInd lYhen Payable

....... .. .

.T... ..... ........

.... ....... .o.....

....... Mon.....

...% ........... ..

l.. .... .........

Detimrption.

do do,
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do
do
do
do
do
do'
do,
do.

do,
do
do
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do
do
do

od

<bd.
do

God

God.
do
do
da,
do
do
do.

ol
du14

LOCATION.

Trati Ufflik, B. 0.

do,
(lu

iio
do
do
do,
du
dIo
do
do
do
dob
do
do
(Io
do
dIo

doy
do
do
duo
do

Elle 0 n, B.V.
db
do
do
do

XkS., Siboho, B
ai mom1nuly, MB&O.
0m do

do
do

13ouliditry; -BO.
do
do
do
do'
do

SueifavJsrc,'ah
do

Fal\view I)srcamp,W 3.
do

Baker City,.Qre.
sandoîl, B.C.
Crow'a Nest Paae.
Cariboo Distrlct.

B ONDE MN DEBENTMB.E~

MaY. Nov.

Jan. July

April Oat.
lN v.

2na iLpii Oct.
lat April Oct.
UtL Mity Nov.

Ja.à_pt>iu. Oc
Jan. July

lut Jan. July
lat Ap'i Ist Oct.
2nd Jan. juIy

w)' M'là -lit Sep.
lut Feli. -ltAug
lut A~I'Ot
lut Ilh sep.
lut .A.P'dt Oct.

Mci se
.Jne Jffy

*BONDS.

Moant. Corporation -Ccnaol'd. Stobk.
do do 'do
do Stock .........
do do ..........

Montreal-Hartuor-Bonds Cxuety ...
Toronto City do do..

do do do..
Auier Ligit ......................
Bell Telephone....................
Canada Centzal'R'y ..... 1...........
Canada-colored-cotton 'Mils .. *Canadisil *PCilk, R7y. Italxdmnt....
OCnada'Paper0 ..................
Commercial Calube Vcxipcn. i .

-JO do Regiutced.f.
Dominion Cotton ......... ......
Hifax Electrlc Tr41nway .........
lutercolonial' Coal'C6 .............
Lk. Chempisin & &t. La#nce Jo.
Mon treai L;oan & Mcrtgage .....
Montreastret.&ily ................

do - do ...........
Peoplca Heat-& L!gbt .............
Richelieu,&-Ont Nav.............
Royal Electric ...................
Toronto Rail*way .................
WNindsor Htl..........

LaST

1061.
100,
116

117-120
101-i04

100
117

loi~
100

100

85
100

BrEMABLE.

Permanent ....
1910...........
1925............
Permanent ....
1913 & 1014 5Jly

1904, 1894......

lm9 ............
1932 let Nov..
1902 Apnl. ...
1931............
1917
2M9
1916 14tsjan
1916 Jan.......
1918 April...
1910 ............

1908 lat li
19.M-18t Aug

1915 lIt Mcli

10S 1931131st Âng
100 1912 .. flbM

WH£" P.Eey-ABLE.

flankf.hI<q6ltrwJ.

Baink cf Montreal.
4. Il

Bank cf Nova Soctia.
Bank cf Montreal.

Mercbantm BaacrýOf ]Uilýfr.

* The amcued interest upon ail Bonds, Debexfturo, Domitdon Stock ana Montreal Corporation Stock Bcla il hibl MakeS la
payable by the puxcbaser in addition to, inaxet Prime

AMOUNT INTnfl.nT
ISSUE». % PÂYAMLÇ.

600,000
240,000

1.050,000
7,080,000

136,700
874,260

0,5001

940,000

3,*,000O

£300,00
600.000

681,333
700,000
5M4,313
c.4,360

7
5
4
3
5

,6
5
'6

6

6

4j
4j


